  Specifications
Color RGB, RGBW, RGBA, Dynamic White (2200K-5000K), 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
Beam Angle 10º x 60º, 30º x 60º, 15º x 15º, 60º x 60º
Max Fixtures In Series 12‘
Total Lumens 419 per foot (4000K, 30º x 60º)
Control DMX + RDM
Mounting 30º Swivel Mount and Fixed Flat Mount Included
Power Consumption 9W (1‘), 36W (4‘)

Quantity:
C
Order Codes
     * I n d i c a t e s  S p e c i a l  O r d e r
ACCLAIM
LIGHTING
AL Graze DC DMX
AGD -	 2  4  1 -	 #  #  #  N
M
od
el
Co
nt
ro
l
Ho
us
in
g
Co
lo
r
Le
ns
 C
ov
er
Le
ng
th
Be
am
Co
lo
r
In
pu
t v
ol
ta
ge
Input Voltage:
N = Normal (24VDC)
Color:
A = 2700K*
B = 3000K*
D = 3500K*
E = 4000K*
H = RGB
L = RGBW (W=4000K)
J = RGBA
M = Dynamic White (2200K-5000K)
Length:
A =   1‘
D =   4‘
Beam:
D = 15° x 15º*
K = 60° x 60º*
P = 10 x 60°
Q = 30 x 60°
Lens Cover:
1 = Clear
Housing Color:
4 = Aluminum
Control:
2 = DMX
Dimensions
Specification Sheet 2.1.2